Cash flows from operating activities
Payments to suppliers (116,741)  (84,432)  -

Net cash used in operating activities (116,741)  (84,432) -

Cash flows from investing activities
Payments for exploration and evaluation - (54,545)  -

Net cash used in investing activities -  (54,545) -

Cash flows from financing activities
Proceeds from issue of shares - 400,800 800
Payment of capital raising costs (75,100) - -

Net cash from financing activities (75,100)  400,800  800

Net increase in cash and cash equivalents (191,841)   261,823  800
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the
period  261,823   -   -

Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the
period 69,982 261,823 800

The Statement of Cash Flows is to be read in conjunction with the notes to and forming part of the Financial
Information set out in Appendix 5

193188

Page | 10

APPENDIX 4

Mining Green Metals Limited
Pro-forma Statement of Financial Position

Reviewed
As at

31 Dec 22
Subsequent

events
Pro forma

adjustments
Pro-forma

after Capital
Raising Offer

 Note $ $ $ $

Assets
Current assets
Cash and cash equivalents 3 69,982  99,600 4,167,507  4,337,089
Trade and other receivables  -  -  -  -
Total current assets  69,982  99,600  4,167,507 4,337,089

Non-current assets
Exploration and evaluation assets 4 50,000   -  2,201,840  2,251,840
Total non-current assets  50,000  -  2,201,840 2,251,840
Total assets  119,982 99,600  6,369,347 6,588,929

Liabilities
Current liabilities
Trade and other payables 8 49,391 - - 49,391
Total current liabilities  49,391   -   -  49,391

Total liabilities  49,391  -   -  49,391
Net assets  70,591 99,600  6,369,347  6,539,538

Equity
Issued capital  5 400,800 99,600  7,100,000 7,600,400
Capital raising costs 5 (159,347) - (489,327) (648,674)
Accumulated losses 6 (170,862) - (381,675) (552,537)
Reserves 7 -  - 140,349  140,349
Total equity  70,591   99,600  6,369,347 6,539,538

The Pro-forma Statement of Financial Position after the offer is as per the Statement of Financial Position before
the Public Offer is adjusted for any subsequent events and the transactions relating to the issue of shares
pursuant to this Prospectus. The Statement of Financial Position is to be read in conjunction with the notes to
and forming part of the Historical Financial Information set out in Appendix 5.

We note that the pro forma statement of financial position does not account for working capital movement over
the period to completion. We have been advised that the working capital spend since 31 December 2022